
 

 

 

 

 ADMISSIONS EVENTS DATES & DEADLINES 

2017-18 School Year 
 

Thursday, November 3, 2016 - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 

 

Tuesday, November 15, 2016 - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 

 

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 

 

Sunday, January 8, 2017  - Parent Information Meeting & Tour - 12:00-2:00 PM  

 

Monday, January 9, 2017  - Returning Students Applications sent out 

 

Friday, January 20, 2017  - Returning Students Applications deadline 

 

Tuesday, January 31, 2017  -  Parent Information Meeting & Tour - 7:00–8:30 PM

  

Friday, February 10, 2017   - New Student Application deadline 

 

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 

 

Monday, February 27, 2017  - Acceptance / Wait List Notification sent  

 

Monday, March 6, 2017  -  New Student Commitment deadline  

       

FACTS Application deadline for current and 

prospective families** 

 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017  - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am 

 

Friday, April 21, 2017  - New Family Registration Morning 

 

Monday, April 24, 2017 to  - Returning Families Registration 

Thursday, April 27, 2017   Week 

 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017  - Prospective Parents Drop In Meeting & Tour - 9:00 am  

 
** FACTS Tuition Aid is a service for families and schools to better streamline tuition assistance requests.  For a 

small fee, a family can apply online with FACTS, provide wage and tax information along with other information, 

and FACTS will provide analyzed data to J.E. Cosgriff to help determine what amount can be feasibly paid.  Please 

note, the St. Ambrose Pastor and the school administration makes the final determination as to tuition assistance. 

Please click the link from under Admissions/Financial aid or visit https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/46BCG for 

more information. 

https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/46BCG

